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Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 4188 General Bill, By Hamilton, Lourie, Leach, Loftis, Moody-Lawrence, J.H. Neal, J.M. Neal, J.E. Smith and Webb
Summary: Life Scholarship, eligibility requirements revised for freshman to receive, retain; School Districts, Colleges, Tuition
     A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 59-149-55 SO AS TO
REVISE THE ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA TO RETAIN A LIFE SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WHO RECEIVE A LIFE
SCHOLARSHIP AS AN ENTERING FRESHMAN AND TO REVISE THE ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA TO RECEIVE A LIFE
SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WHO FAIL TO RETAIN A PALMETTO FELLOWS SCHOLARSHIP; AND TO AMEND
SECTION 59-149-50, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO ELIGIBILITY FOR LIFE SCHOLARSHIPS, SO AS TO CONFORM THE
PROVISIONS OF THIS SECTION TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 59-149-55.
05/24/01 House Introduced and read first time HJ-33
05/24/01 House Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-33
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